9027 Nil 1 24500 24500 

12 UV- Vis cabinet Misc. 9027 Nil 1 4500 4500 

13 Stage Micrometer Misc. 9027 Nil 5 610 3050 

TOTAL 392050.00 
 IGST 18% 70569.00 
 ROUNDED OFF 0.00 
 GRAND TOTAL 462619.00 
 Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Six Hundred Nineteen Only 

E.&.O.E. For VINOD SCIENTIFIC WORKS 
All disputes subject to Delhi jurisdictions 
We declare that this invoice shows the true and correct particulars. 

BANK DETAILS: CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA KALKAJI 

BRANCH BANK ACCOUNT NO. 3596861913 

BRANCH IFSC CODE: